
LOT 10 COBBLESTONE UNIT 1.
WD 1052-384, WD 1095-1670

MATSUBARA TIMOTHY W/MATSUBARA TINA
489 NW BRIDGEWATER TERRACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02275-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

24316.00 1.00/

05/11/2023 MLU

05/18/2023 JB 1.92 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
2

355,840
79,366
40,000

475,206
138,697
336,509

HX HB 50,722
285,787
475,206

0

482,844

1095/1670 9/01/2006 WD Q I 399,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ISAAC HOLDINGS INC F/

TIMOTHY & TINA MATS

1052/0384 7/13/2005 WD Q V 149,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COBBLESTONE OF COL CO

ISAAC CONSTRUCTION 

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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38544 POOL ENCL 0 08/30/2019

38175 POOL 331 05/30/2019

23687 SFR 1,031 10/04/2005

2007HX Base Yr

489 NW BRIDGEWATER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,097 126.6529 141.85 439,309 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2647

BAS 2,647 100 2,647 304,136

FGR 594 55 327 37,572

FOP 89 30 27 3,102

FSP 240 40 96 11,031

3,570 3,097 355,840

BAS= W18 S39 FGR= S28 E11 N2 E11 N26 W22$ E22 S16 E8 FOP= S5
E13 N5 W4 N4 W6 S4 W3$ E3 N4 E6 S4 E13 N3 E12 N49 W18 S3 FSP=
W28 S7 E12  D3 R3  E13 N10$ S10 W13  L3 U3  W12 N13$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,638.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,914

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 641.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 39,934

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 30 51 1,530.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2019 2019 3 65 14,918

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,600.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2020 2020 3 70 16,800

79,366

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


